
Olivia Buchar Phoenix Elite IL F Level 8 9-10
Ben Gebner DuPage IL M Level 8 13-14
Corban Troupos DuPage IL M Level 8 15+
Caden Cholly Element IL M Level 8 15+
Trey Amwoza DuPage IL M Level 8 15+
Alex Hager Flip Tops IL M Level 8 15+

Zach Ramacci Element IL M Senior Elite 17+
Luke Davis KPTC IL M Intermediate Elite 17-21
Micah Miner KPTC IL M Intermediate Elite 17-21
Samantha Breckenridge KPTC IL F Intermediate Elite 17-21
Clara McNew KPTC IL F Intermediate Elite 17-21
Kanye Rodgers Element IL M Junior Elite 15-16
Lexi Arredondo Element IL F Youth Elite (11-12) 11-12
Ethan Gordon Phoenix Elite IL M Youth Elite (13-14) 13-14

Cruz Swickheimer IKG IL M Level 9 9-10
Cayden VanSpankeren Top Star IL M Level 9 9-10
Dewane Caffey IKG IL M Level 9 9-10
Colton Lavell IKG IL M Level 9 11-12
Freddie Wanat ESCX IL M Level 9 11-12
Anton Yakunin IGN IA M Level 9 15+

Arden Murphy DuPage IL F Level 9 13-14
Ella Bays KPTC IL F Level 9 13-14
Olivia Skubisz DuPage IL F Level 9 15+
Aleaha Odle KPTC IL F Level 10 15-16
Makayla Marr Element IL F Level 10 15-16
Kyrstin Milner KPTC IL F Level 10 15-16
Ella Odle KPTC IL F Level 10 13-14

Billie Vrabel DuPage IL F Level 8 13-14
MaKyla Larson GAR IL F Level 8 13-14
Elsie Bartel DuPage IL F Level 8 13-14
Ella Simpson GAR IL F Level 8 13-14
Piper Fickes KPTC IL F Level 8 13-14
Aliyah Reedy GAR IL F Level 8 13-14
Chelsie Thomas EAQC IL F Level 8 13-14
Mia Semcken Flight Club IL F Level 8 15+
Lily Durbin Phoenix Elite IL F Level 8 15+
Ariana Tow IGN IA F Level 8 15+
Sophia Veneris DuPage IL F Level 8 15+
Mya Lapeyrouse Phoenix Elite IL F Level 8 15+

1 - TRAMPOLINE - SATURDAY - 6:15 PM

2 - TRAMPOLINE - SATURDAY - 6:45 PM

3 - TRAMPOLINE - SATURDAY - 7:30 PM

4 - TRAMPOLINE - SATURDAY - 8:00 PM

1 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 8:15 AM



Charlotte Derry GAR IL F Level 8 11-12
Vivienne Hardy DuPage IL F Level 8 11-12
Chayse Berkheimer Phoenix Elite IL F Level 8 11-12
Claire Britton DuPage IL F Level 8 11-12
Grace Salerno DuPage IL F Level 8 11-12
Georgia Goble Phoenix Elite IL F Level 8 11-12
Charlie Orr IKG IL M Level 8 9-10
Jack VanUytven KPTC IL M Level 8 9-10

Robert Newman Element IL M Level 9 13-14
Zayne Roberts FOND IL M Level 9 13-14
Alexis Reedy GAR IL F Level 9 9-10
Gianna Marquez GAR IL F Level 9 11-12
Ava Janes Phoenix Elite IL F Level 9 11-12
Vivienne Van Deursen Element IL F Level 9 11-12
Charlotte Matus GAR IL F Level 10 11-12
Capri McLarty GAR IL F Level 10 13-14
Ella Odle KPTC IL F Level 10 13-14

* Ella will compete on Saturday evening

Molly Johnson J&J IL F Level 6 11-12
Klaire Rumbold Flip Tops IL F Level 6 11-12
Olivia Cho DuPage IL F Level 6 11-12
Lila Sturges IKG IL F Level 6 11-12
Aria Garavalia Pride IL F Level 6 11-12
Kayleigh Merrell DuPage IL F Level 6 11-12
Mel Johnson Element IL F Level 6 11-12
Harper Wallis Pride IL F Level 6 11-12

Emma Gould IKG IL F Level 5 11-12
Mia Meyer Pride IL F Level 5 11-12
Katie Sandone Top Star IL F Level 5 11-12
Charlotte Donovan DuPage IL F Level 5 11-12
Bailey Webb FOND IL F Level 5 11-12
Madilynn Goossens Flip Tops IL F Level 5 11-12
Penelope Pabalan IKG IL F Level 5 11-12
Kate Seiz Pride IL F Level 5 11-12

FLIGHT 1

3 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 9:15 AM

4 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 9:40 AM

5 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 10:00 AM

2 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 8:45 AM



Brooklynn Meeks Phoenix Elite IL F Level 5 11-12
Scarlett Vickers Element IL F Level 5 11-12
Sky Kimbrough Pride IL F Level 5 11-12
Mai McCarty Element IL F Level 5 11-12
Mary Rolander J&J IL F Level 5 11-12
Chloe Barry IGN IA F Level 5 11-12
Madelynn Osborne Pride IL F Level 5 11-12

Abby Barnum Element IL F Level 4 11-12
Hayden Walgreen DuPage IL F Level 4 11-12
Abigail Hampton Flip Tops IL F Level 4 11-12
Arianna Spaulding Pride IL F Level 4 11-12
Genevieve Jurczyk Top Star IL F Level 4 11-12
Ellie Evans Element IL F Level 4 11-12

Charlotte Maahs Sapphire IA F Level 4 11-12
Zaida Bonilla EAQC IL F Level 4 11-12
McKenna Bartley Pride IL F Level 4 11-12
Iris Nielsen J&J IL F Level 4 11-12
Iverson Iannuzzi Flight Club IL F Level 4 11-12
Brooklynn Moreau IGN IA F Level 4 11-12
June Durbin EAQC IL F Level 4 11-12

Jeslynn Marcus Flip Tops IL F Level 3 11-12
Jazz Hilgart Element IL F Level 3 11-12
Olivia Colgan Flip Tops IL F Level 3 11-12
Olivia Whittington J&J IL F Level 3 11-12
Kai Thompson J&J IL F Level 3 11-12
Blaykely Moreau IGN IA F Level 3 11-12
Natalie Wood Sapphire IA F Level 3 11-12
Samantha Peterson Sapphire IA F Level 3 11-12
Mae Thielking Sapphire IA F Level 3 11-12
Mia Donegan Sapphire IA F Level 3 11-12

FLIGHT 1

FLIGHT 2

FLIGHT 2

7 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 10:40 AM

9 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 11:20 AM

LUNCH BREAK

6 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 10:20 AM

8 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 10:40 AM



Rita Woodley IKG IL F Level 7 9-10
Saoirse Franklin DuPage IL F Level 7 11-12
Annika Cox DuPage IL F Level 7 11-12
Aliyah Quenzer J&J IL F Level 7 11-12
Nora Baggett DuPage IL F Level 7 11-12
Camryn Lednicky Pride IL F Level 7 11-12
Frenchie Masi DuPage IL F Level 7 11-12
Olivia Versteeg MAT IA F Level 7 15+
Melanie Denny J&J IL F Level 7 15+
Desi Popelka MAT IA F Level 7 15+

Kollyns Carter EAQC IL F Level 1 6U
Jill Costa Flight Club IL F Level 1 7-8
Caroline Lavender MAT IA F Level 1 7-8
Annabelle Johnson EAQC IL F Level 1 7-8
Emma Forney Flip Tops IL F Level 1 7-8
Maizie Albright Flight Club IL F Level 1 9-10
Kolbie Rumbold Flip Tops IL F Level 2 6U
Bayleigh Beyer J&J IL F Level 2 6U
Jaelynn DeMay Flip Tops IL F Level 2 6U

Cannon Sims EAQC IL M Level 1 6U
Henry Strobel EAQC IL M Level 1 6U
Quinton Steele EAQC IL M Level 2 13-14
Max Lebediev IKG IL M Level 2 6U
Corbyn McDorman Flip Tops IL M Level 2 6U
Patrick McLawhorn IKG IL M Level 2 6U
Alex Lebediev IKG IL M Level 2 7-8

10 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 12:20 PM

11 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 12:40 PM

12 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 1:00 PM



Grace Rummery EAQC IL F Level 2 7-8
Sarah Lou IKG IL F Level 2 7-8
Camila Quagliano Flip Tops IL F Level 2 7-8
Fatiha Tijjani Element IL F Level 2 7-8
Aya Litwin IKG IL F Level 2 7-8
Oaklinson Iannuzzi Flight Club IL F Level 2 7-8
Mabel Harris IKG IL F Level 2 7-8

Sawyer Chesire Flight Club IL F Level 2 7-8
Graysen Choate Top Star IL F Level 2 7-8
Meah Duru Flip Tops IL F Level 2 7-8
Lanie Penn Top Star IL F Level 2 7-8
Eila Gnat IKG IL F Level 2 7-8
Cora Kirby J&J IL F Level 2 7-8

Lyric Stephens FOND IL F Level 3 7-8
Sienna Turcato J&J IL F Level 3 7-8
Callahan Miller FOND IL F Level 4 7-8
Maci Mattingly Flip Tops IL F Level 4 7-8
Kinzie Beyer J&J IL F Level 4 7-8
Kennedy Lattner IKG IL F Level 4 7-8
Stevie Sturtevant Flip Tops IL F Level 4 7-8
Cora Gille J&J IL F Level 4 7-8
Blaykli Gaulding Pride IL F Level 4 7-8

Ellister Eickhoff IKG IL M Level 4 7-8
Frederick Li IKG IL M Level 4 7-8
Ezra Jones IKG IL M Level 4 9-10
Ameer Thigpen Pride IL M Level 4 9-10
Cruz Martinez Flip Tops IL M Level 4 9-10
Nolan Schlue EAQC IL M Level 4 9-10
Gary Kincade Pride IL M Level 4 11-12
Joseph Patterson-Alamri Pride IL M Level 4 11-12

15 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 2:00 PM

13 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 1:20 PM

14 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 1:40 PM

FLIGHT 1

FLIGHT 2



Lottie Noblet EAQC IL F Level 4 9-10
Gracelyn Finney Flip Tops IL F Level 4 9-10
Liliana Vaughn DuPage IL F Level 4 9-10
Kennedy Kiroff EAQC IL F Level 4 9-10
Dalila Valdiviezo J&J IL F Level 4 9-10
Johnnie Geilhausen Pride IL F Level 4 9-10
Anna Adamson EAQC IL F Level 4 9-10
Javalyn Johnson Sapphire IA F Level 4 9-10
Aria Valbracht MAT IA F Level 4 9-10
Adelene Steiner Sapphire IA F Level 4 9-10

Reagan Capriola J&J IL F Level 3 9-10
Hadley Johnston J&J IL F Level 3 9-10
Ila Colgan Flip Tops IL F Level 3 9-10
Ember Warden J&J IL F Level 3 9-10
Colette Ziems Element IL F Level 3 9-10
Bexley Crabtree Flip Tops IL F Level 3 9-10
Kayla Zeigler J&J IL F Level 3 9-10
Lilly Richardson J&J IL F Level 3 9-10
Sagan Vandeo Sapphire IA F Level 3 9-10
Aria Patel IGN IA F Level 3 9-10

Kendall Schweizer Flight Club IL F Level 2 9-10
Zaylee Troester EAQC IL F Level 2 9-10
Carly Kinney Pride IL F Level 2 9-10
Nora Costa Flight Club IL F Level 2 9-10
Laurel Brandt EAQC IL F Level 2 9-10
Elliana Brim Flight Club IL F Level 2 9-10
Emree Eichhorn Sapphire IA F Level 2 9-10
Lilly Finch EAQC IL F Level 2 13-14

Parker Lucas IKG IL M Level 5 9-10
Nathan Petrosko IKG IL M Level 5 11-12
Adam Elkhateeb IKG IL M Level 6 8U
Evan Dumes IKG IL M Level 6 9-10
Jace VanUytven KPTC IL M Level 6 11-12
Beckett Crowley DuPage IL M Level 6 15+
Omar Elkhateeb IKG IL M Level 7 9-10
Alex Britton DuPage IL M Level 7 11-12
Dalton Merz ESCX IL M Level 7 11-12
Jack Blowers DuPage IL M Level 7 11-12

16 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 2:20 PM

17 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 2:40 PM

18 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 3:00 PM

19 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 3:20 PM



Celia Sturges IKG IL F Level 5 9-10
Tibby Warren DuPage IL F Level 5 9-10
Elizabeth Hanson Top Star IL F Level 5 9-10
Mila Eickhoff IKG IL F Level 5 9-10
Brooklyn Boone EAQC IL F Level 5 9-10
Koralyn Dwyer Flip Tops IL F Level 5 9-10

Paige Sommer Top Star IL F Level 5 9-10
Grace Riggin Element IL F Level 5 9-10
Emma Mounger Flight Club IL F Level 5 9-10
Kaia Carter EAQC IL F Level 5 9-10
Claira Carter Phoenix Elite IL F Level 5 9-10
Veronica Bezryadina Top Star IL F Level 5 9-10
Rilynn DeMay Flip Tops IL F Level 5 8U
Olivia Kansupada IKG IL F Level 5 8U
Kennedy Rossman FOND IL F Level 5 8U

Aniston Poole IKG IL F Level 6 8U
Haven Conley DuPage IL F Level 6 9-10
Evie Baker IKG IL F Level 6 9-10
Aurie Maxison FOND IL F Level 6 9-10
Katherine Fasseas IKG IL F Level 6 9-10

Arian Marshall-Lucas FOND IL F Level 6 15+
Leah Loibl Flip Tops IL F Level 6 15+
Peyton Jedda Pride IL F Level 6 15+
Bailey Schallenberg-Decker Pride IL F Level 6 15+
Aimee Adamson DuPage IL F Level 6 15+
Alexa Arias ESCX IL F Level 6 15+
Lydia Harrison Pride IL F Level 6 15+
Ella Boushard Pride IL F Level 6 15+

Chayse Sturtevant Flip Tops IL F Level 6 13-14
Hannah Barilla DuPage IL F Level 6 13-14
Madison Beisner Pride IL F Level 6 13-14
Peyton Ziems Element IL F Level 6 13-14
Tinsley Hane DuPage IL F Level 6 13-14
Elo Kilpatrick Element IL F Level 6 13-14
Ella Wenc ESCX IL F Level 6 13-14
Sophie Chase DuPage IL F Level 6 13-14

FLIGHT 1
20 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 3:40 PM

21 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 4:00 PM

22 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 4:20 PM

23 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 4:40 PM

24 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 5:00 PM

FLIGHT 2



Caryna Durham Sapphire IA F Level 3 13-14
Harper Squires MAT IA F Level 3 13-14
Charley Farres Sapphire IA F Level 3 13-14
Archer Marshall-Lucas FOND IL M Level 3 13-14
Halie Beaty Sapphire IA F Level 3 15+
Lauren Bond FOND IL F Level 4 13-14
Zoey Ludwig Pride IL F Level 4 13-14
Zoey Whicker Pride IL F Level 4 13-14
Rowan Dennhardt EAQC IL F Level 4 15+
Emily Vollbeer EAQC IL F Level 4 15+

Aaliyah Tijjani Element IL F Level 5 13-14
Gabi Stankaitis ESCX IL F Level 5 13-14
Ellie Kennedy DuPage IL F Level 5 13-14
Gracie Evans Element IL F Level 5 13-14
Hailey Walker Flip Tops IL F Level 5 13-14
Gretta Glidden J&J IL F Level 5 13-14
Alexis Anderson Sapphire IA F Level 5 13-14
Audrey Martinez Precht Sapphire IA F Level 5 13-14
Alyssa Popelka MAT IA F Level 5 13-14
Destiny Popelka MAT IA F Level 5 15+

Makenzie VanSpankeren Top Star IL F Level 7 13-14
Isabel Muir Element IL F Level 7 13-14
Allyson Dombroski DuPage IL F Level 7 13-14
HaLeigh Rhode J&J IL F Level 7 13-14
Natalie Kaiser Pride IL F Level 7 13-14
Emmy Vlach DuPage IL F Level 7 13-14
Landrey Harris MAT IA F Level 7 13-14
Callie Cholly Element IL F Level 7 13-14
Shayna Rosenstein IKG IL F Level 7 13-14

27 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 6:00 PM

25 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 5:20 PM

26 - TRAMPOLINE - SUNDAY - 5:40 PM



Micah Miner KPTC IL M Intermediate Elite 17-21
Kiron Rodgers Element IL M Intermediate Elite 17-21
Aislinn Hayes Element IL F Intermediate Elite 17-21
Jackie Kent ESCX IL F Intermediate Elite 17-21
Finley Merker DuPage IL F Intermediate Elite 17-21
Lyric Gordon EAQC IL F Intermediate Elite 17-21

Dalton Merz ESCX IL M Level 8 11-12
Trey Amwoza DuPage IL M Level 8 15+
Alex Hager Flip Tops IL M Level 8 15+
Freddie Wanat ESCX IL M Level 9 11-12
Anton Yakunin IGN IA M Open 17-21
Austin Nacey Element IL M Open 22+

Ella Odle KPTC IL F Level 9 13-14
Savannah Togtman Element IL F Level 9 15+
Ali Smith Element IL F Level 9 15+
Aleaha Odle KPTC IL F Level 9 15+
Lexi Arredondo Element IL F Youth Elite (11-12) 11-12

Gianna Marquez GAR IL F Level 9 11-12
Charlotte Matus GAR IL F Level 9 11-12
Capri McLarty GAR IL F Level 10 13-14
Kyndal Hattan CITT IL F Level 10 15-16
Priscilla Sanchez GAR IL F Junior Elite 15-16
Derek Ruehl KPTC IL M Senior Elite 17+
Jill Papenhause CITT IL F Senior Elite 17+

Robert Newman Element IL M Level 8 13-14
Alexis Reedy GAR IL F Level 8 9-10
Olivia Slabaugh GAR IL F Level 8 11-12
Erynn Crook CITT IL F Level 8 11-12
Vivienne Van Deursen Element IL F Level 8 11-12
Sophia Veneris DuPage IL F Level 8 15+
Makayla Marr Element IL F Level 8 15+
Lauren Sommers EAQC IL F Level 8 15+
Olivia Skubisz DuPage IL F Level 8 15+
Reese Hinderliter CITT IL F Level 8 15+

1 - TUMBLING - SATURDAY - 6:15 PM

2 - TUMBLING - SATURDAY - 6:45 PM

3 - TUMBLING - SATURDAY - 7:30 PM

1 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 8:15 AM

2 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 8:45 AM



MaKyla Larson GAR IL F Level 8 13-14
Arden Murphy DuPage IL F Level 8 13-14
Noelliah King CITT IL F Level 8 13-14
Piper Fickes KPTC IL F Level 8 13-14
Kourtlyn Hattan CITT IL F Level 8 13-14
Aliyah Reedy GAR IL F Level 8 13-14
Chelsie Thomas EAQC IL F Level 8 13-14
Aleah Gray CITT IL F Level 8 13-14

Elo Kilpatrick Element IL F Level 6 13-14
Hannah Barilla DuPage IL F Level 6 13-14
Gracie Evans Element IL F Level 6 13-14
Peyton Ziems Element IL F Level 6 13-14
Tinsley Hane DuPage IL F Level 6 13-14
Gabi Stankaitis ESCX IL F Level 6 13-14
Aaliyah Tijjani Element IL F Level 6 13-14
Emmy Vlach DuPage IL F Level 6 13-14
Shayna Rosenstein IKG IL F Level 6 13-14

Ella Boushard Pride IL F Level 6 15+
Emily Vollbeer EAQC IL F Level 6 15+
Sarah Worsley Element IL F Level 6 15+
Lydia Harrison Pride IL F Level 6 15+
Peyton Jedda Pride IL F Level 6 15+
Desi Popelka MAT IA F Level 7 15+
Ariana Tow IGN IA F Level 7 15+
Olivia Versteeg MAT IA F Level 7 15+
Alexa Arias ESCX IL F Level 7 15+
Melanie Denny J&J IL F Level 7 15+
Mia Semcken Flight Club IL F Level 7 15+

4 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 9:40 AM

5 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 10:00 AM

3 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 9:15 AM



Bayleigh Beyer J&J IL F Level 3 6U
Charley Farres Sapphire IA F Level 3 13-14
Zoey Whicker Pride IL F Level 3 13-14
Ellie Kennedy DuPage IL F Level 3 13-14
Zoey Ludwig Pride IL F Level 3 13-14
Lilly Finch EAQC IL F Level 3 13-14
Rowan Dennhardt EAQC IL F Level 3 15+
Alexis Anderson Sapphire IA F Level 4 13-14
Harper Squires MAT IA F Level 4 13-14
Lauren Bond FOND IL F Level 4 13-14
Destiny Popelka MAT IA F Level 4 15+

Elsie Bartel DuPage IL F Level 7 13-14
Ella Bays KPTC IL F Level 7 13-14
Blayke Rohn CITT IL F Level 7 13-14
Billie Vrabel DuPage IL F Level 7 13-14
Isabel Muir Element IL F Level 7 13-14
Sophie Chase DuPage IL F Level 7 13-14
Ella Wardlow EAQC IL F Level 7 13-14
Landrey Harris MAT IA F Level 7 13-14

Hailey Walker Flip Tops IL F Level 5 13-14
Alyssa Popelka MAT IA F Level 5 13-14
Allyson Dombroski DuPage IL F Level 5 13-14
Chayse Sturtevant Flip Tops IL F Level 5 13-14
Madison Beisner Pride IL F Level 5 13-14
Gretta Glidden J&J IL F Level 5 13-14
Audrey Martinez Precht Sapphire IA F Level 5 13-14
Alaina Kult CITT IL F Level 5 13-14
Natalie Kaiser Pride IL F Level 5 13-14
Bailey Schallenberg-Decker Pride IL F Level 5 15+

Titus Page CITT IL M Level 6 9-10
Cayden VanSpankeren Top Star IL M Level 6 9-10
Dewane Caffey IKG IL M Level 7 9-10
Jack VanUytven KPTC IL M Level 7 9-10
Cruz Swickheimer IKG IL M Level 7 9-10
Colton Lavell IKG IL M Level 7 11-12

LUNCH

6 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 10:20 AM

7 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 10:40 AM

8 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 11:00 AM

9 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 11:20 AM



Javalyn Johnson Sapphire IA F Level 4 9-10
Ajay Garcia CITT IL F Level 4 9-10
Maizie Albright Flight Club IL F Level 4 9-10
Lilly Richardson J&J IL F Level 4 9-10
Lacie Berger CITT IL F Level 4 9-10
Evie Baker IKG IL F Level 4 9-10

Dalila Valdiviezo J&J IL F Level 4 9-10
Kyla Roome CITT IL F Level 4 9-10
Liliana Vaughn DuPage IL F Level 4 9-10
Lottie Noblet EAQC IL F Level 4 9-10
Sylvie Stigall CITT IL F Level 4 9-10

Aria Valbracht MAT IA F Level 5 9-10
Grace Riggin Element IL F Level 5 9-10
Oakley Charlton CITT IL F Level 5 9-10
Kennedy Kiroff EAQC IL F Level 5 9-10
Tibby Warren DuPage IL F Level 5 9-10
Koralyn Dwyer Flip Tops IL F Level 5 9-10
Katie Puckett CITT IL F Level 5 9-10
Emma Mounger Flight Club IL F Level 5 9-10

Brooklyn Boone EAQC IL F Level 6 9-10
Rita Woodley IKG IL F Level 6 9-10
Riley Brann CITT IL F Level 6 9-10
Haven Conley DuPage IL F Level 6 9-10
Anna Adamson EAQC IL F Level 6 9-10
Kaia Carter EAQC IL F Level 7 9-10
Kendall Poignant CITT IL F Level 7 9-10
Aurie Maxison FOND IL F Level 7 9-10

Ember Warden J&J IL F Level 3 9-10
Ophelia Meyer CITT IL F Level 3 9-10
Gracelyn Finney Flip Tops IL F Level 3 9-10
Kendall Schweizer Flight Club IL F Level 3 9-10
Hadley Johnston J&J IL F Level 3 9-10
Johnnie Geilhausen Pride IL F Level 3 9-10
Katherine Fasseas IKG IL F Level 3 9-10
Elizabeth Hanson Top Star IL F Level 3 9-10

10 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 12:20 PM

11 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 12:40 PM

12 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 1:00 PM

13 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 1:20 PM

FLIGHT 1

FLIGHT 2

FLIGHT 1



Paige Sommer Top Star IL F Level 3 9-10
Carly Kinney Pride IL F Level 3 9-10
Bexley Crabtree Flip Tops IL F Level 3 9-10
Zaylee Troester EAQC IL F Level 3 9-10
Abby Goley CITT IL F Level 3 9-10
Kayla Zeigler J&J IL F Level 3 9-10
Ila Colgan Flip Tops IL F Level 3 9-10
Mila Eickhoff IKG IL F Level 3 9-10

Reagan Capriola J&J IL F Level 3 9-10
Lily Gray CITT IL F Level 3 9-10
Celia Sturges IKG IL F Level 3 9-10
Elliana Brim Flight Club IL F Level 3 9-10
Sagan Vandeo Sapphire IA F Level 3 9-10
Adelene Steiner Sapphire IA F Level 3 9-10
Colette Ziems Element IL F Level 3 9-10

Kollyns Carter EAQC IL F Level 1 6U
Jaelynn DeMay Flip Tops IL F Level 2 6U
Kolbie Rumbold Flip Tops IL F Level 2 6U
Mabel Harris IKG IL F Level 2 7-8
Camila Quagliano Flip Tops IL F Level 2 7-8
Eila Gnat IKG IL F Level 2 7-8
Cora Kirby J&J IL F Level 2 7-8
Meah Duru Flip Tops IL F Level 2 7-8
Aya Litwin IKG IL F Level 2 7-8
Emma Forney Flip Tops IL F Level 2 7-8
Sarah Lou IKG IL F Level 2 7-8

Ellister Eickhoff IKG IL M Level 3 7-8
Frederick Li IKG IL M Level 3 7-8
Ezra Jones IKG IL M Level 3 9-10
Parker Lucas IKG IL M Level 3 9-10
Cruz Martinez Flip Tops IL M Level 3 9-10
Joseph Patterson-Alamri Pride IL M Level 3 11-12
Nathan Petrosko IKG IL M Level 3 11-12
Adam Elkhateeb IKG IL M Level 4 7-8
Evan Dumes IKG IL M Level 4 9-10
Omar Elkhateeb IKG IL M Level 4 9-10
Nolan Schlue EAQC IL M Level 4 9-10

FLIGHT 3

16 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 2:20 PM

17 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 2:40 PM

14 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 1:40 PM

15 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 2:00 PM

FLIGHT 2



Kennedy Rossman FOND IL F Level 5 8U
Lennie Hild CITT IL F Level 5 8U
Blaykli Gaulding Pride IL F Level 5 8U
Oaklinson Iannuzzi Flight Club IL F Level 5 8U
Grace Gissel CITT IL F Level 5 8U
Derek Gissel CITT IL M Level 5 8U
Charlie Orr IKG IL M Level 5 9-10
Ameer Thigpen Pride IL M Level 5 9-10
Jack Blowers DuPage IL M Level 5 11-12
Jace VanUytven KPTC IL M Level 5 11-12
Beckett Crowley DuPage IL M Level 5 15+

Fatiha Tijjani Element IL F Level 4 7-8
Caroline Lavender MAT IA F Level 4 7-8
Aniston Poole IKG IL F Level 4 7-8
Callahan Miller FOND IL F Level 4 7-8
Cora Gille J&J IL F Level 4 7-8
Brynley Williams CITT IL F Level 4 7-8
Lyric Stephens FOND IL F Level 4 7-8

Rilynn DeMay Flip Tops IL F Level 3 7-8
Olivia Kansupada IKG IL F Level 3 7-8
Kinzie Beyer J&J IL F Level 3 7-8
Maci Mattingly Flip Tops IL F Level 3 7-8
Paisley Helmig CITT IL F Level 3 7-8
Stevie Sturtevant Flip Tops IL F Level 3 7-8
Lucy Rowden CITT IL F Level 3 7-8
Sienna Turcato J&J IL F Level 3 7-8
Kennedy Lattner IKG IL F Level 3 7-8

Corbyn McDorman Flip Tops IL M Level 2 6U
Patrick McLawhorn IKG IL M Level 2 6U
Max Lebediev IKG IL M Level 2 6U
Alex Lebediev IKG IL M Level 2 7-8
Gary Kincade Pride IL M Level 2 11-12
Emree Eichhorn Sapphire IA F Level 2 9-10
Aria Patel IGN IA F Level 2 9-10
Mae Thielking Sapphire IA F Level 2 11-12
Samantha Peterson Sapphire IA F Level 2 11-12
Natalie Wood Sapphire IA F Level 2 11-12
Mia Donegan Sapphire IA F Level 2 11-12
Caryna Durham Sapphire IA F Level 2 13-14
Halie Beaty Sapphire IA F Level 2 15+

18 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 3:00 PM

19 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 3:20 PM

20 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 3:40 PM

21 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 4:00 PM



Camryn Lednicky Pride IL F Level 7 11-12
Nora Baggett DuPage IL F Level 7 11-12
Saoirse Franklin DuPage IL F Level 7 11-12
Ella Weber CITT IL F Level 7 11-12
Grace Salerno DuPage IL F Level 7 11-12
Aliyah Quenzer J&J IL F Level 7 11-12
Scarlett Vickers Element IL F Level 7 11-12

Mia Meyer Pride IL F Level 6 11-12
Olivia Cho DuPage IL F Level 6 11-12
Aria Garavalia Pride IL F Level 6 11-12
Vivienne Hardy DuPage IL F Level 6 11-12
Kayleigh Merrell DuPage IL F Level 6 11-12
Mel Johnson Element IL F Level 6 11-12
Lila Sturges IKG IL F Level 6 11-12
Claire Britton DuPage IL F Level 6 11-12
Harper Wallis Pride IL F Level 6 11-12

Emma Gould IKG IL F Level 5 11-12
Iverson Iannuzzi Flight Club IL F Level 5 11-12
Bailey Webb FOND IL F Level 5 11-12
Sky Kimbrough Pride IL F Level 5 11-12
Frenchie Masi DuPage IL F Level 5 11-12

Charlotte Maahs Sapphire IA F Level 5 11-12
Chloe Barry IGN IA F Level 5 11-12
Abby Barnum Element IL F Level 5 11-12
Molly Johnson J&J IL F Level 5 11-12
Annika Cox DuPage IL F Level 5 11-12
Mary Rolander J&J IL F Level 5 11-12

Hayden Walgreen DuPage IL F Level 4 11-12
Madelynn Osborne Pride IL F Level 4 11-12
Blaykely Moreau IGN IA F Level 4 11-12
Kate Seiz Pride IL F Level 4 11-12
Lillyan Joyner CITT IL F Level 4 11-12
Charlotte Donovan DuPage IL F Level 4 11-12
Ellie Evans Element IL F Level 4 11-12
McKenna Bartley Pride IL F Level 4 11-12
Zaida Bonilla EAQC IL F Level 4 11-12
Madilynn Goossens Flip Tops IL F Level 4 11-12

FLIGHT 1

FLIGHT 2

22 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 4:20 PM

23 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 4:40 PM

24 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 5:00 PM

25 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 5:20 PM



Olivia Colgan Flip Tops IL F Level 3 11-12
Jazz Hilgart Element IL F Level 3 11-12
Scarlett Christensen CITT IL F Level 3 11-12
Arianna Spaulding Pride IL F Level 3 11-12
Mai McCarty Element IL F Level 3 11-12
Olivia Whittington J&J IL F Level 3 11-12
Brooklynn Meeks Phoenix Elite IL F Level 3 11-12
Kai Thompson J&J IL F Level 3 11-12

Jeslynn Marcus Flip Tops IL F Level 3 11-12
Avery Goley CITT IL F Level 3 11-12
Penelope Pabalan IKG IL F Level 3 11-12
June Durbin EAQC IL F Level 3 11-12
Abigail Hampton Flip Tops IL F Level 3 11-12
Iris Nielsen J&J IL F Level 3 11-12
Brooklynn Moreau IGN IA F Level 3 11-12

FLIGHT 1

FLIGHT 2
27 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 6:00 PM

26 - TUMBLING - SUNDAY - 5:40 PM



Vivienne Van Deursen Element IL F Level 9 11-12
Elsie Bartel DuPage IL F Level 9 13-14
Piper Fickes KPTC IL F Level 9 13-14
Arden Murphy DuPage IL F Level 9 13-14
Sophia Veneris DuPage IL F Level 9 15+
Dewane Caffey IKG IL M Level 9 9-10
Cruz Swickheimer IKG IL M Level 9 9-10
Cayden VanSpankeren Top Star IL M Level 9 9-10
Colton Lavell IKG IL M Level 9 11-12
Anton Yakunin IGN IA M Level 9 15+

Ella Odle KPTC IL F Level 10 13-14
Makayla Marr Element IL F Level 10 15-16
Kyrstin Milner KPTC IL F Level 10 15-16
Aleaha Odle KPTC IL F Level 10 15-16
Aislinn Hayes Element IL F Open 17-21
Olivia Skubisz DuPage IL F Open 17-21

Olivia Buchar Phoenix Elite IL F Level 8 9-10
Alex Britton DuPage IL M Level 8 11-12
Dalton Merz ESCX IL M Level 8 11-12
Jack Blowers DuPage IL M Level 8 11-12
Ben Gebner DuPage IL M Level 8 13-14
Trey Amwoza DuPage IL M Level 8 15+
Alex Hager Flip Tops IL M Level 8 15+
Caden Cholly Element IL M Level 8 15+
Corban Troupos DuPage IL M Level 8 15+

Freddie Wanat ESCX IL M Level 10 11-12
Ethan Gordon Phoenix Elite IL M Level 10 13-14
Kanye Rodgers Element IL M Level 10 15-16
Lexi Arredondo Element IL F Youth Elite (11-12) 11-12
Kiron Rodgers Element IL M Intermediate Elite 17-21
Micah Miner KPTC IL M Senior Elite 17+
Hunter Moravec ESCX IL M Senior Elite 17+
Derek Ruehl KPTC IL M Senior Elite 17+

Derek will compete on Sunday at 9:40 am
Luke Davis KPTC IL M Senior Elite 17+
Samantha Breckenridge KPTC IL F Senior Elite 17+
Jackie Kent ESCX IL F Senior Elite 17+
Kristle Lowell Naperville IL F Senior Elite 17+

Kristle will compete on Sunday at 9:40 am
Clara McNew KPTC IL F Senior Elite 17+

1 - DOUBLE MINI - SATURDAY - 6:15 PM

2 - DOUBLE MINI - SATURDAY - 6:45 PM

3 - DOUBLE MINI - SATURDAY - 7:30 PM

4 - DOUBLE MINI - SATURDAY - 8:00 PM



Charlie Orr IKG IL M Level 8 9-10
Jack VanUytven KPTC IL M Level 8 9-10
Claire Britton DuPage IL F Level 8 11-12
Chayse Berkheimer Phoenix Elite IL F Level 8 11-12
Charlotte Derry GAR IL F Level 8 11-12
Grace Salerno DuPage IL F Level 8 11-12
Vivienne Hardy DuPage IL F Level 8 11-12
Ava Janes Phoenix Elite IL F Level 8 11-12
Saoirse Franklin DuPage IL F Level 8 11-12
Georgia Goble Phoenix Elite IL F Level 8 11-12

Hannah Barilla DuPage IL F Level 8 13-14
Ella Bays KPTC IL F Level 8 13-14
MaKyla Larson GAR IL F Level 8 13-14
Chelsie Thomas EAQC IL F Level 8 13-14
Ella Wenc ESCX IL F Level 8 13-14
Aliyah Reedy GAR IL F Level 8 13-14
Sophie Chase DuPage IL F Level 8 13-14

Allyson Dombroski DuPage IL F Level 8 13-14
Gabi Stankaitis ESCX IL F Level 8 13-14
Emmy Vlach DuPage IL F Level 8 13-14
Natalie Kaiser Pride IL F Level 8 13-14
Billie Vrabel DuPage IL F Level 8 13-14
Ella Simpson GAR IL F Level 8 13-14

Ariana Tow IGN IA F Level 8 15+
Alexa Arias ESCX IL F Level 8 15+
Mia Semcken Flight Club IL F Level 8 15+
Lily Durbin Phoenix Elite IL F Level 8 15+
Aimee Adamson DuPage IL F Level 8 15+
Mya Lapeyrouse Phoenix Elite IL F Level 8 15+

Robert Newman Element IL M Level 9 13-14
Zayne Roberts FOND IL M Level 9 13-14
Alexis Reedy GAR IL F Level 9 9-10
Charlotte Matus GAR IL F Level 10 11-12
Capri McLarty GAR IL F Youth Elite (13-14) 13-14
Kristle Lowell Naperville IL F Senior Elite 17+
Derek Ruehl KPTC IL M Senior Elite 17+

1 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 8:15 AM

2 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 8:45 AM

3 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 9:15 AM

4 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 9:40 AM

FLIGHT 1

FLIGHT 2



Eila Gnat IKG IL F Level 2 7-8
Meah Duru Flip Tops IL F Level 2 7-8
Sarah Lou IKG IL F Level 2 7-8
Fatiha Tijjani Element IL F Level 2 7-8
Jill Costa Flight Club IL F Level 2 7-8
Mabel Harris IKG IL F Level 2 7-8
Sawyer Chesire Flight Club IL F Level 2 7-8

Kennedy Lattner IKG IL F Level 2 7-8
Sienna Turcato J&J IL F Level 2 7-8
Aya Litwin IKG IL F Level 2 7-8
Caroline Lavender MAT IA F Level 2 7-8
Emma Forney Flip Tops IL F Level 2 7-8
Grace Rummery EAQC IL F Level 2 7-8
Lyric Stephens FOND IL F Level 2 7-8

Kollyns Carter EAQC IL F Level 1 6U
Annabelle Johnson EAQC IL F Level 1 7-8
Johnnie Geilhausen Pride IL F Level 1 9-10
Jaelynn DeMay Flip Tops IL F Level 2 6U
Kolbie Rumbold Flip Tops IL F Level 2 6U
Lilly Richardson J&J IL F Level 2 9-10
Maizie Albright Flight Club IL F Level 2 9-10
Laurel Brandt EAQC IL F Level 2 9-10
Elliana Brim Flight Club IL F Level 2 9-10
Ember Warden J&J IL F Level 2 9-10
Natalie Wood Sapphire IA F Level 2 11-12
Lilly Finch EAQC IL F Level 2 13-14

Cannon Sims EAQC IL M Level 1 6U
Henry Strobel EAQC IL M Level 1 6U
Patrick McLawhorn IKG IL M Level 2 6U
Max Lebediev IKG IL M Level 2 6U
Corbyn McDorman Flip Tops IL M Level 2 6U
Alex Lebediev IKG IL M Level 2 7-8
Frederick Li IKG IL M Level 2 7-8
Quinton Steele EAQC IL M Level 2 13-14

Rilynn DeMay Flip Tops IL F Level 5 8U
Aniston Poole IKG IL F Level 5 8U
Kennedy Rossman FOND IL F Level 5 8U
Emily Vollbeer EAQC IL F Level 5 15+
Rowan Dennhardt EAQC IL F Level 5 15+
Destiny Popelka MAT IA F Level 5 15+

LUNCH
9 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 12:20 PM

8 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 11:20 AM

7 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 11:00 AM

6 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 10:40 AM

5 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 10:20 AM



Sagan Vandeo Sapphire IA F Level 3 9-10
Carly Kinney Pride IL F Level 3 9-10
Kendall Schweizer Flight Club IL F Level 3 9-10
Emree Eichhorn Sapphire IA F Level 3 9-10
Zaylee Troester EAQC IL F Level 3 9-10
Nora Costa Flight Club IL F Level 3 9-10
Mia Donegan Sapphire IA F Level 3 11-12
Charley Farres Sapphire IA F Level 3 13-14

Jeslynn Marcus Flip Tops IL F Level 4 11-12
Genevieve Jurczyk Top Star IL F Level 4 11-12
Penelope Pabalan IKG IL F Level 4 11-12
Iris Nielsen J&J IL F Level 4 11-12
Arianna Spaulding Pride IL F Level 4 11-12
Zaida Bonilla EAQC IL F Level 4 11-12
Olivia Colgan Flip Tops IL F Level 4 11-12
Katie Sandone Top Star IL F Level 4 11-12
June Durbin EAQC IL F Level 4 11-12
Ellie Evans Element IL F Level 4 11-12

Iverson Iannuzzi Flight Club IL F Level 4 11-12
Abigail Hampton Flip Tops IL F Level 4 11-12
McKenna Bartley Pride IL F Level 4 11-12
Jazz Hilgart Element IL F Level 4 11-12
Charlotte Donovan DuPage IL F Level 4 11-12
Abby Barnum Element IL F Level 4 11-12
Mae Thielking Sapphire IA F Level 4 11-12
Blaykely Moreau IGN IA F Level 4 11-12
Brooklynn Moreau IGN IA F Level 4 11-12
Samantha Peterson Sapphire IA F Level 4 11-12

Chloe Barry IGN IA F Level 5 11-12
Charlotte Maahs Sapphire IA F Level 5 11-12
Mel Johnson Element IL F Level 5 11-12
Kayleigh Merrell DuPage IL F Level 5 11-12
Brooklynn Meeks Phoenix Elite IL F Level 5 11-12
Emma Gould IKG IL F Level 5 11-12
Hayden Walgreen DuPage IL F Level 5 11-12
Klaire Rumbold Flip Tops IL F Level 5 11-12

13 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 1:40 PM

FLIGHT 1

10 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 12:40 PM

11 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 1:00 PM

12 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 1:20 PM
FLIGHT 2

FLIGHT 1



Kate Seiz Pride IL F Level 5 11-12
Madilynn Goossens Flip Tops IL F Level 5 11-12
Madelynn Osborne Pride IL F Level 5 11-12
Bailey Webb FOND IL F Level 5 11-12
Molly Johnson J&J IL F Level 5 11-12
Mai McCarty Element IL F Level 5 11-12
Sky Kimbrough Pride IL F Level 5 11-12
Mary Rolander J&J IL F Level 5 11-12
Mia Meyer Pride IL F Level 5 11-12

Haven Conley DuPage IL F Level 7 9-10
Nora Baggett DuPage IL F Level 7 11-12
Olivia Cho DuPage IL F Level 7 11-12
Aliyah Quenzer J&J IL F Level 7 11-12
Landrey Harris MAT IA F Level 7 13-14
Alyssa Popelka MAT IA F Level 7 13-14
Makenzie VanSpankeren Top Star IL F Level 7 13-14
Ella Boushard Pride IL F Level 7 15+
Olivia Versteeg MAT IA F Level 7 15+
Desi Popelka MAT IA F Level 7 15+
Sarah Worsley Element IL F Level 7 15+

Maci Mattingly Flip Tops IL F Level 3 7-8
Graysen Choate Top Star IL F Level 3 7-8
Blaykli Gaulding Pride IL F Level 3 7-8
Lanie Penn Top Star IL F Level 3 7-8
Camila Quagliano Flip Tops IL F Level 3 7-8
Kinzie Beyer J&J IL F Level 4 7-8
Oaklinson Iannuzzi Flight Club IL F Level 4 7-8
Callahan Miller FOND IL F Level 4 7-8
Olivia Kansupada IKG IL F Level 4 7-8
Stevie Sturtevant Flip Tops IL F Level 4 7-8
Cora Gille J&J IL F Level 4 7-8

Ellister Eickhoff IKG IL M Level 4 7-8
Ezra Jones IKG IL M Level 4 9-10
Nolan Schlue EAQC IL M Level 4 9-10
Cruz Martinez Flip Tops IL M Level 4 9-10
Gary Kincade Pride IL M Level 4 11-12
Joseph Patterson-Alamri Pride IL M Level 4 11-12
Archer Marshall-Lucas FOND IL M Level 4 13-14

14 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 2:00 PM

15 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 2:20 PM

17 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 3:00 PM

16 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 2:40 PM

FLIGHT 2



Aurie Maxison FOND IL F Level 6 9-10
Rita Woodley IKG IL F Level 6 9-10
Frenchie Masi DuPage IL F Level 6 11-12
Aria Garavalia Pride IL F Level 6 11-12
Scarlett Vickers Element IL F Level 6 11-12
Harper Wallis Pride IL F Level 6 11-12
Annika Cox DuPage IL F Level 6 11-12
Lila Sturges IKG IL F Level 6 11-12
Camryn Lednicky Pride IL F Level 6 11-12

Bailey Schallenberg-Decker Pride IL F Level 6 15+
Peyton Jedda Pride IL F Level 6 15+
Arian Marshall-Lucas FOND IL F Level 6 15+
Leah Loibl Flip Tops IL F Level 6 15+
Melanie Denny J&J IL F Level 6 15+
Lydia Harrison Pride IL F Level 6 15+

Peyton Ziems Element IL F Level 6 13-14
Callie Cholly Element IL F Level 6 13-14
Madison Beisner Pride IL F Level 6 13-14
Elo Kilpatrick Element IL F Level 6 13-14
HaLeigh Rhode J&J IL F Level 6 13-14
Isabel Muir Element IL F Level 6 13-14
Tinsley Hane DuPage IL F Level 6 13-14
Aaliyah Tijjani Element IL F Level 6 13-14
Chayse Sturtevant Flip Tops IL F Level 6 13-14

Gretta Glidden J&J IL F Level 5 13-14
Audrey Martinez Precht Sapphire IA F Level 5 13-14
Hailey Walker Flip Tops IL F Level 5 13-14
Ella Wardlow EAQC IL F Level 5 13-14
Shayna Rosenstein IKG IL F Level 5 13-14
Gracie Evans Element IL F Level 5 13-14
Ellie Kennedy DuPage IL F Level 5 13-14
Alexis Anderson Sapphire IA F Level 5 13-14

Lauren Bond FOND IL F Level 4 13-14
Zoey Ludwig Pride IL F Level 4 13-14
Harper Squires MAT IA F Level 4 13-14
Zoey Whicker Pride IL F Level 4 13-14
Caryna Durham Sapphire IA F Level 4 13-14
Halie Beaty Sapphire IA F Level 4 15+

20 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 4:00 PM

21 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 4:20 PM

22 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 4:40 PM

18 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 3:20 PM

19 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 3:40 PM



Adam Elkhateeb IKG IL M Level 5 8U
Parker Lucas IKG IL M Level 5 9-10
Ameer Thigpen Pride IL M Level 5 9-10
Evan Dumes IKG IL M Level 5 9-10
Nathan Petrosko IKG IL M Level 5 11-12
Jace VanUytven KPTC IL M Level 6 11-12
Beckett Crowley DuPage IL M Level 6 15+
Omar Elkhateeb IKG IL M Level 7 9-10

Koralyn Dwyer Flip Tops IL F Level 5 9-10
Celia Sturges IKG IL F Level 5 9-10
Elizabeth Hanson Top Star IL F Level 5 9-10
Tibby Warren DuPage IL F Level 5 9-10
Kaia Carter EAQC IL F Level 5 9-10
Brooklyn Boone EAQC IL F Level 5 9-10

Javalyn Johnson Sapphire IA F Level 5 9-10
Grace Riggin Element IL F Level 5 9-10
Veronica Bezryadina Top Star IL F Level 5 9-10
Evie Baker IKG IL F Level 5 9-10
Anna Adamson EAQC IL F Level 5 9-10
Emma Mounger Flight Club IL F Level 5 9-10

Aria Patel IGN IA F Level 4 9-10
Adelene Steiner Sapphire IA F Level 4 9-10
Aria Valbracht MAT IA F Level 4 9-10
Colette Ziems Element IL F Level 4 9-10
Reagan Capriola J&J IL F Level 4 9-10
Gracelyn Finney Flip Tops IL F Level 4 9-10
Mila Eickhoff IKG IL F Level 4 9-10
Katherine Fasseas IKG IL F Level 4 9-10

Bexley Crabtree Flip Tops IL F Level 4 9-10
Dalila Valdiviezo J&J IL F Level 4 9-10
Hadley Johnston J&J IL F Level 4 9-10
Lottie Noblet EAQC IL F Level 4 9-10
Claira Carter Phoenix Elite IL F Level 4 9-10
Liliana Vaughn DuPage IL F Level 4 9-10
Ila Colgan Flip Tops IL F Level 4 9-10
Kennedy Kiroff EAQC IL F Level 4 9-10
Paige Sommer Top Star IL F Level 4 9-10

FLIGHT 1

FLIGHT 2

FLIGHT 1

FLIGHT 2
26 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 6:00 PM

23 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 5:00 PM

24 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 5:20 PM

25 - DOUBLE MINI - SUNDAY - 5:40 PM


